
2022-2023 Production Calendar
(All dates subject to change)

Auditions for Fall 2022 Play Monday  Sept 12

Fall Play Thursday, November 3
Nothing is the End of the World Friday, November 4
(except the End of the World)
By Bekeh Brunstetter

Fall Play Strike Monday, November 7

Musical Auditions Tuesday, November 8
Footloose Wednesday, November 9

Senior Play Thursday, December 15
Three ten minute plays
Directed, acted and produced by Seniors

Winter Musical
Footloose Wednesday, February 15

Thursday, February 16
Friday, February 17

Musical Strike Wednesday, February 22

Spring Play (TBD) Auditions Thursday, February 23
Friday, February 24

Spring Play  (TBD) Thursday, April 27
Friday, April 28

Spring Play Strike Monday, May 1


